
WATERLOO COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Cambridge (Galt) 

North Dumfries 

Wellesley 

Wilmot 

Woolwich 

21 October 2022 

Strang & Miscellaneous Stones 

Alexander Family plot aka Pioneer Cemetery 

Riser/Reschly Burial Plot 

Baird Family Cemetery 
Becker Family Plot 
Holy Family Roman Cemetery 

Calvary Conservative Mennonite Cemetery 
St James Lutheran Cemetery 

7090 

8600 

4524 

6283 
6325 
4559 

7091 
4590 




