WATERLOO COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Cambridge (Galt)	Strang & Miscellaneous Stones	7090
North Dumfries	Alexander Family plot aka Pioneer Cemetery	8600
Wellesley	Riser/Reschly Burial Plot	4524
Wilmot	Baird Family Cemetery Becker Family Plot Holy Family Roman Cemetery	6283 6325 4559
Woolwich	Calvary Conservative Mennonite Cemetery St James Lutheran Cemetery	7091 4590

21 October 2022